Department of Children and Families
State Advisory Council (SAC)

AGENDA
Monday, January 7t", 2019
9:30A-12:00P
Court Monitor's Office 300 Church Street, 4th Floor,
Wallingford, CT 06492 - Large Conference Room

9.30

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.15

11.30

Welcome & Introductions SAC Chairs
DCF Ombudsman Presentation K. Mysogland
Legislative Follow-up SAC Chairs
SAC Letter SAC Chairs
Membership SAC Chairs
Strategic Plan S.R. Smith
Standing Items All

1. Retreat Planning
2. RAC Updates

Next Meeting February 4th, 2019




