## Department of Children and Families State Advisory Council (SAC) AGENDA

Monday, January 7<sup>th</sup>, 2019 9:30 A - 12:00 P

Court Monitor's Office 300 Church Street, 4th Floor, Wallingford, CT 06492 - Large Conference Room

9.30	Welcome & Introductions	SAC Chairs
9.30	DCF Ombudsman Presentation	K. Mysogland
10.00	Legislative Follow-up	SAC Chairs
10.30	SAC Letter	SAC Chairs
11.00	Membership	SAC Chairs
11.15	Strategic Plan	S.R. Smith
11.30	Standing Items 1. Retreat Planning 2. RAC Updates	All

**Next Meeting February 4th, 2019**